
SCRATCH

II TORNEO DE GOLF STRATEGYTorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2021-07-24

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 HERCULES 0,2 1Martinez Varela,Angel (18:18)36

2 HERCULES +1,0 +1Garcia Mejuto,Alejandro (19:15)34

3 HERCULES 5,0 7Hill Garcia,Andrew (14:16)30

4 HERCULES 3,2 4Rey Añon,Marcos (10:19)29

5 HERCULES 6,9 9Suarez Romar,Jose Antonio (13:15)28

6 HERCULES 8,7 11Lopez Oroza,Ruben Jesus (13:13)26

7 HERCULES 7,6 10Ruppen Rodriguez,Jaime (11:15)26

8 HERCULES 7,9 10Vallejo Torres,Francisco (14:12)26

9 CHAN DO FENTO 7,4 9Boullosa Aboy,Jose Alfonso (12:14)26

10 HERCULES 11,7 15Lopez Saco,Felipe (13:11)24

11 HERCULES 8,5 11Nuñez Rodriguez,Luis (9:15)24

12 HERCULES 9,6 12Bodelon Rodriguez,Tomas (11:12)23

13 HERCULES 8,7 11Redding,Philip Michael (11:12)23

14 LUGO 8,5 11Bovio Storino,Gustavo Alberto (12:11)23

15 HERCULES 8,0 10Luaces de La Herran,Santiago (14:9)23

16 LUGO 15,2 19Paredes Garcia,Miguel (9:13)22

17 HERCULES 11,2 14Rios Alvarez,Gonzalo (12:10)22

18 HERCULES 9,4 12Couceiro Cainzos,Jose Luis (11:11)22

19 TORRE HERCULES 23,9 29Castro Pardo,Pablo (12:9)21

20 Federación Gall 19,4 24Seoane Pereiro,Antonio (6:14)20

21 HERCULES 13,5 17Gorriz Lafuente,Jose Mª (9:11)20

22 HERCULES 10,5 13Pose Velo,Jose Luis (8:12)20

23 HERCULES 9,6 12Garcia Mejuto,Manuel (9:11)20

24 HERCULES 9,2 12Carracedo Garcia,Juan Jose (11:9)20

25 HERCULES 12,5 15Fraguela Ruano,Jorge (7:12)19

26 HERCULES 11,7 15Garcia Hermida,Ricardo (9:10)19

27 Federación Gall 19,3 24Gambau Pinasa,Vicente (9:9)18

28 HERCULES 17,9 21Rodriguez Calvete,Maria Elena (9:9)18

29 HERCULES 15,4 19Fabregas Casal,Ramon (9:9)18

30 HERCULES 13,9 17Mosteiro Costa,Xose Manuel (8:9)17

31 HERCULES 12,2 15Lence Redondo,Juan Hilario (9:8)17

32 Internacional 10,7 13Bradley,Michael (7:10)17

33 HERCULES 10,0 13Garcia Gonzalez,Esteban (8:9)17

34 HERCULES 8,4 11Rios Roca,Gonzalo (6:11)17

35 HERCULES 16,1 19Garcia Gomez,Maria Carmen (7:9)16

36 HERCULES 15,6 19Rodriguez Garcia,Marcelino (8:8)16

37 Federación Gall 23,6 29Zamarreño Villar,Micael (8:7)15

38 HERCULES 14,3 18Bello Velo,Tomas (3:12)15

39 HERCULES 14,5 18Vazquez Perez,Camilo (4:11)15

40 HERCULES 10,6 13Fraguela Santos,Jorge Juan (6:9)15

41 HERCULES 16,3 20Blanco Sanchez,Francisco Javier (7:7)14

42 HERCULES 18,6 23Mendez Doce,Jose Manuel (5:8)13

43 Federación Gall 25,7 31Blanco Carrera,Angel (4:8)12

44 HERCULES 19,3 23Togores Torres,Maria de La Luz (6:6)12
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SCRATCH

II TORNEO DE GOLF STRATEGYTorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2021-07-24

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

45 HERCULES 17,0 21Ferreiro Broz,Jose (4:8)12

46 MILITAR DEHESA 14,9 18Cochon Garcia,Francisco Javier (7:5)12

47 Federación Gall 18,9 23Patiño Varela,Juan (7:4)11

48 HERCULES 17,4 21Ruppen Pardo,Fernando (2:9)11

49 LUGO 15,5 19Paz Niebla,Adriano (9:2)11

50 HERCULES 26,5 32Lopez Arijon,Bernardo (4:4)8

51 HERCULES 24,7 29Fernandez Couto,Maria Dolores (1:7)8

52 HERCULES 15,1 19Suarez Dono,Domingo Antonio (4:4)8

53 HERCULES 25,9 31Moreno Martinez,Glicerio (3:4)7

54 HERCULES 24,8 30Rifon Diaz,Jesus Antonio (4:3)7

55 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 22,8 28Alvarez Corvaia,Ariel Alberto (2:5)7

56 HERCULES 33,6 38Suarez Formoso,Carmen (2:3)5

57 HERCULES 27,1 33Campos Rubio,Vicente (2:3)5

58 HERCULES 22,7 28Perez   Serrano,Fernando (4:1)5
HERCULES 6,8 9Valiente Romero,Javier No Pres.
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1ª CATEGORIA (hasta 10,0)

II TORNEO DE GOLF STRATEGYTorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2021-07-24

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 HERCULES 0,2 1Martinez Varela,Angel (19:18)37

2 HERCULES 5,0 7Hill Garcia,Andrew (18:19)37

3 HERCULES 6,9 9Suarez Romar,Jose Antonio (18:19)37

4 HERCULES 8,7 11Lopez Oroza,Ruben Jesus (19:18)37

5 HERCULES 7,6 10Ruppen Rodriguez,Jaime (16:20)36

6 CHAN DO FENTO 7,4 9Boullosa Aboy,Jose Alfonso (17:18)35

7 HERCULES 7,9 10Vallejo Torres,Francisco (18:17)35

8 HERCULES 9,6 12Bodelon Rodriguez,Tomas (17:18)35

9 HERCULES +1,0 +1Garcia Mejuto,Alejandro (19:14)33

10 HERCULES 3,2 4Rey Añon,Marcos (12:21)33

11 HERCULES 8,5 11Nuñez Rodriguez,Luis (14:19)33

12 HERCULES 8,7 11Redding,Philip Michael (17:16)33

13 LUGO 8,5 11Bovio Storino,Gustavo Alberto (17:16)33

14 HERCULES 9,4 12Couceiro Cainzos,Jose Luis (17:16)33

15 HERCULES 8,0 10Luaces de La Herran,Santiago (19:13)32

16 HERCULES 9,6 12Garcia Mejuto,Manuel (14:17)31

17 HERCULES 9,2 12Carracedo Garcia,Juan Jose (16:13)29

18 HERCULES 10,0 13Garcia Gonzalez,Esteban (14:15)29

19 HERCULES 8,4 11Rios Roca,Gonzalo (9:14)23
HERCULES 6,8 9Valiente Romero,Javier No Pres.
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2ª CATEGORIA (desde 10,1 hasta 16,3)

II TORNEO DE GOLF STRATEGYTorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2021-07-24

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 LUGO 15,2 19Paredes Garcia,Miguel (19:22)41

2 HERCULES 11,7 15Lopez Saco,Felipe (21:18)39

3 HERCULES 15,4 19Fabregas Casal,Ramon (18:18)36

4 HERCULES 11,2 14Rios Alvarez,Gonzalo (18:17)35

5 HERCULES 13,5 17Gorriz Lafuente,Jose Mª (15:19)34

6 HERCULES 11,7 15Garcia Hermida,Ricardo (16:17)33

7 HERCULES 16,1 19Garcia Gomez,Maria Carmen (15:18)33

8 HERCULES 15,6 19Rodriguez Garcia,Marcelino (17:16)33

9 HERCULES 13,9 17Mosteiro Costa,Xose Manuel (16:16)32

10 HERCULES 10,5 13Pose Velo,Jose Luis (13:18)31

11 HERCULES 12,5 15Fraguela Ruano,Jorge (13:18)31

12 HERCULES 12,2 15Lence Redondo,Juan Hilario (16:15)31

13 HERCULES 14,3 18Bello Velo,Tomas (9:21)30

14 HERCULES 14,5 18Vazquez Perez,Camilo (11:19)30

15 HERCULES 16,3 20Blanco Sanchez,Francisco Javier (14:16)30

16 Internacional 10,7 13Bradley,Michael (12:16)28

17 HERCULES 10,6 13Fraguela Santos,Jorge Juan (13:15)28

18 MILITAR DEHESA 14,9 18Cochon Garcia,Francisco Javier (15:13)28

19 LUGO 15,5 19Paz Niebla,Adriano (18:7)25

20 HERCULES 15,1 19Suarez Dono,Domingo Antonio (12:10)22
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3ª CATEGORIA (más de 16,4)

II TORNEO DE GOLF STRATEGYTorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2021-07-24

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 TORRE HERCULES 23,9 29Castro Pardo,Pablo (25:23)48

2 Federación Gall 19,4 24Seoane Pereiro,Antonio (16:25)41

3 Federación Gall 23,6 29Zamarreño Villar,Micael (22:19)41

4 HERCULES 17,9 21Rodriguez Calvete,Maria Elena (18:19)37

5 Federación Gall 19,3 24Gambau Pinasa,Vicente (19:17)36

6 HERCULES 33,6 38Suarez Formoso,Carmen (14:22)36

7 HERCULES 18,6 23Mendez Doce,Jose Manuel (16:19)35

8 Federación Gall 25,7 31Blanco Carrera,Angel (15:20)35

9 HERCULES 19,3 23Togores Torres,Maria de La Luz (18:16)34

10 HERCULES 24,8 30Rifon Diaz,Jesus Antonio (16:17)33

11 HERCULES 26,5 32Lopez Arijon,Bernardo (17:15)32

12 HERCULES 27,1 33Campos Rubio,Vicente (16:15)31

13 HERCULES 17,0 21Ferreiro Broz,Jose (13:17)30

14 HERCULES 24,7 29Fernandez Couto,Maria Dolores (10:20)30

15 HERCULES 25,9 31Moreno Martinez,Glicerio (13:16)29

16 Federación Gall 18,9 23Patiño Varela,Juan (16:12)28

17 HERCULES 17,4 21Ruppen Pardo,Fernando (8:19)27

18 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 22,8 28Alvarez Corvaia,Ariel Alberto (9:17)26

19 HERCULES 22,7 28Perez   Serrano,Fernando (11:8)19
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SENIOR

II TORNEO DE GOLF STRATEGYTorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2021-07-24

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 LUGO 15,2 19Paredes Garcia,Miguel (19:22)41

2 Federación Gall 19,4 24Seoane Pereiro,Antonio (16:25)41

3 HERCULES 6,9 9Suarez Romar,Jose Antonio (18:19)37

4 HERCULES 8,7 11Lopez Oroza,Ruben Jesus (19:18)37

5 HERCULES 17,9 21Rodriguez Calvete,Maria Elena (18:19)37

6 HERCULES 15,4 19Fabregas Casal,Ramon (18:18)36

7 Federación Gall 19,3 24Gambau Pinasa,Vicente (19:17)36

8 HERCULES 33,6 38Suarez Formoso,Carmen (14:22)36

9 CHAN DO FENTO 7,4 9Boullosa Aboy,Jose Alfonso (17:18)35

10 HERCULES 9,6 12Bodelon Rodriguez,Tomas (17:18)35

11 HERCULES 11,2 14Rios Alvarez,Gonzalo (18:17)35

12 HERCULES 18,6 23Mendez Doce,Jose Manuel (16:19)35

13 HERCULES 13,5 17Gorriz Lafuente,Jose Mª (15:19)34

14 HERCULES 19,3 23Togores Torres,Maria de La Luz (18:16)34

15 HERCULES +1,0 +1Garcia Mejuto,Alejandro (19:14)33

16 HERCULES 8,5 11Nuñez Rodriguez,Luis (14:19)33

17 LUGO 8,5 11Bovio Storino,Gustavo Alberto (17:16)33

18 HERCULES 9,4 12Couceiro Cainzos,Jose Luis (17:16)33

19 HERCULES 11,7 15Garcia Hermida,Ricardo (16:17)33

20 HERCULES 16,1 19Garcia Gomez,Maria Carmen (15:18)33

21 HERCULES 15,6 19Rodriguez Garcia,Marcelino (17:16)33

22 HERCULES 24,8 30Rifon Diaz,Jesus Antonio (16:17)33

23 HERCULES 8,0 10Luaces de La Herran,Santiago (19:13)32

24 HERCULES 13,9 17Mosteiro Costa,Xose Manuel (16:16)32

25 HERCULES 26,5 32Lopez Arijon,Bernardo (17:15)32

26 HERCULES 9,6 12Garcia Mejuto,Manuel (14:17)31

27 HERCULES 12,2 15Lence Redondo,Juan Hilario (16:15)31

28 HERCULES 27,1 33Campos Rubio,Vicente (16:15)31

29 HERCULES 14,3 18Bello Velo,Tomas (9:21)30

30 HERCULES 14,5 18Vazquez Perez,Camilo (11:19)30

31 HERCULES 16,3 20Blanco Sanchez,Francisco Javier (14:16)30

32 HERCULES 17,0 21Ferreiro Broz,Jose (13:17)30

33 HERCULES 24,7 29Fernandez Couto,Maria Dolores (10:20)30

34 HERCULES 9,2 12Carracedo Garcia,Juan Jose (16:13)29

35 HERCULES 10,0 13Garcia Gonzalez,Esteban (14:15)29

36 HERCULES 25,9 31Moreno Martinez,Glicerio (13:16)29

37 Internacional 10,7 13Bradley,Michael (12:16)28

38 HERCULES 10,6 13Fraguela Santos,Jorge Juan (13:15)28

39 Federación Gall 18,9 23Patiño Varela,Juan (16:12)28

40 HERCULES 17,4 21Ruppen Pardo,Fernando (8:19)27

41 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 22,8 28Alvarez Corvaia,Ariel Alberto (9:17)26

42 LUGO 15,5 19Paz Niebla,Adriano (18:7)25

43 HERCULES 15,1 19Suarez Dono,Domingo Antonio (12:10)22
HERCULES 6,8 9Valiente Romero,Javier No Pres.
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FEMENINA

II TORNEO DE GOLF STRATEGYTorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2021-07-24

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 HERCULES 17,9 21Rodriguez Calvete,Maria Elena (18:19)37

2 HERCULES 33,6 38Suarez Formoso,Carmen (14:22)36

3 HERCULES 19,3 23Togores Torres,Maria de La Luz (18:16)34

4 HERCULES 16,1 19Garcia Gomez,Maria Carmen (15:18)33

5 HERCULES 24,7 29Fernandez Couto,Maria Dolores (10:20)30
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